
UPDATED--2021 Black Belt Teaching Schedule

BLACK BELT DATE
Jaye S BACK UP Feb 11 Thur
Will G Feb 15 Mon
Adam C BACK UP Feb 18 Thur
Chris Z Feb 22 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Feb 25 Thur
Mary Ellen S Mar 1 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Mar 4 Thur
Todd E Mar 8 Mon
Brittney M BACK UP Mar 11 Thur
Sam F Mar 15 Mon
Chris Z BACK UP Mar 18 Thur
Andreas S Mar 22 Mon
Mary Ellen S BACK UP Mar 25 Thur
John C Mar 29 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Apr 1 Thur
Adam C BACK UP Apr 8 Thur
Chris Z Apr 12 Mon
Adam C BACK UP Apr 15 Thur
Jaye S Apr 19 Mon
Todd E BACK UP Apr 22 Thur
Mary Ellen S Apr 26 Mon
Andreas S BACK UP Apr 29 Thur
Brittney M May 3 Mon
Chris Z BACK UP May 6 Thur
Mary Ellen S May 10 Mon
Will G BACK UP May 13 Thur
James S May 17 Mon
Adam C BACK UP May 20 Thur
Jaye S May 24 Mon
Todd E BACK UP May 27 Thur
Jaye S BACK UP Jun 3 Thur
Chris Z Jun 7 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Jun 10 Thur
Andreas S Jun 14 Mon
Brittney M BACK UP Jun 17 Thur
Mary Ellen S Jun 21 Mon
John C BACK UP Jun 24 Thur
Jaye S Jun 28 Mon
Chris Z BACK UP Jul 1 Thur
Todd E Jul 5 Mon
Will G BACK UP Jul 8 Thur
Sam F Jul 12 Mon



Adam C BACK UP Jul 15 Thur
Brittney M Jul 19 Mon
James S BACK UP Jul 22 Thur
Chris Z Jul 26 Mon
Mary Ellen S BACK UP Jul 29 Thur
John C Aug 2 Mon
Todd E BACK UP Aug 5 Thur
Jaye S Aug 9 Mon
Will G BACK UP Aug 12 Thur
Andreas S Aug 16 Mon
Adam C BACK UP Aug 19 Thur
Sam F Aug 23 Mon
Chris Z BACK UP Aug 26 Thur
Brittney M Aug 30 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Sep 2 Thur
Mary Ellen S Sep 6 Mon
James S BACK UP Sep 9 Thur
Chris Z Sep 13 Mon
Todd E BACK UP Sep 16 Thur
Chris Z Sep 20 Mon
Mary Ellen S BACK UP Sep 23 Thur
Jaye S Sep 27 Mon
Brittney M BACK UP Sep 30 Thur
Adam C Oct 4 Mon
Will G BACK UP Oct 7 Thur
Sam F Oct 11 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Oct 14 Thur
Chris Z Oct 18 Mon
John C BACK UP Oct 21 Thur
Andreas S Oct 25 Mon
Brittney M BACK UP Oct 28 Thur
Todd E Nov 1 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Nov 4 Thur
Mary Ellen S Nov 8 Mon
James S BACK UP Nov 11 Thur
Sam F Nov 15 Mon
John C BACK UP Nov 18 Thur
Will G Nov 22 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Nov 25 Thur
Brittney M Nov 29 Mon
Adam C BACK UP Dec 2 Thur
Chris Z Dec 6 Mon
Mary Ellen S BACK UP Dec 9 Thur
Todd E Dec 13 Mon
Jaye S BACK UP Dec 16 Thur



Sam F Dec 20 Mon
Brittney M BACK UP Dec 23 Thur
Andreas S Dec 27 Mon
Chris Z BACK UP Dec 30 Thur


